TL/H/11926
L
M
6
1
8
2
D

the Requirements of Wide Bandwidth Systems
Independent of Signal Gain
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
Drawing
NSC
Military
Industrial
b55§C to a125§C
b40§C to
a85§C
8-pin LM6182AMN LM6182AIN
Molded LM6182IN N08E
DIP
16-pin LM6182AIM
Small LM6182IM M16A
Outline
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required, contact the National
Semiconductor Sales Office or Distributors for availability and specifications.
21
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)
14-Lead Dual-In-Line Package (J)
Order Number LM6182AMJ/883
NS Package Number J14A
22
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) (Continued)
Small Outline Package (M)